
COUNCIL DISTRICT DEMOGRAPHICS 2022
GROSS RENT
Source: 2018-2022 ACS 5-Year Estimate (Released in December 2023)
US Census Bureau

DISTRICT
Renter Occupied 

Units
Less than 

$499
$500 to 

$799
$800 to 

$999
$1,000 to 

$1,499
$1,500 to 

$1,999
$2,000 to 

$2,499
$2,500 or 

more
No cash 

rent
A 50,488 627 2,725 8,760 24,104 9,978 2,265 1,055 973
B 43,595 2,798 5,845 9,101 18,580 4,327 778 241 1,923
C 57,080 784 1,403 3,664 16,896 16,985 8,488 7,754 1,107
D 47,421 2,854 3,049 6,298 14,624 11,709 4,633 2,168 2,085
E 29,234 490 1,160 3,098 14,101 6,279 2,412 1,108 586
F 53,442 684 1,813 9,987 25,094 12,412 1,796 644 1,012
G 60,619 181 861 4,508 25,033 18,035 5,317 5,836 849
H 35,993 2,463 4,441 6,103 12,482 4,806 2,250 1,744 1,704
I 38,619 1,235 5,999 9,921 12,659 4,928 1,124 1,370 1,382
J 61,862 874 9,402 21,773 23,174 4,866 641 414 719
K 42,596 1,733 2,667 7,827 16,967 9,233 1,892 970 1,306

City of Houston 520,948 14,723 39,365 91,039 203,715 103,558 31,596 23,304 13,648

DISTRICT
Renter Occupied 

Units
Less than 

$499
$500 to

$799
$800 to 

$999
$1,000 to 

$1,499
$1,500 to 

$1,999
$2,000 to 

$2,499
$2,500 or 

more
No cash 

rent
A 50,488 1% 5% 17% 48% 20% 4% 2% 2%
B 43,595 6% 13% 21% 43% 10% 2% 1% 4%
C 57,080 1% 2% 6% 30% 30% 15% 14% 2%
D 47,421 6% 6% 13% 31% 25% 10% 5% 4%
E 29,234 2% 4% 11% 48% 21% 8% 4% 2%
F 53,442 1% 3% 19% 47% 23% 3% 1% 2%
G 60,619 0% 1% 7% 41% 30% 9% 10% 1%
H 35,993 7% 12% 17% 35% 13% 6% 5% 5%
I 38,619 3% 16% 26% 33% 13% 3% 4% 4%
J 61,862 1% 15% 35% 37% 8% 1% 1% 1%
K 42,596 4% 6% 18% 40% 22% 4% 2% 3%

City of Houston 520,948 3% 8% 17% 39% 20% 6% 4% 3%

ESTIMATE

PERCENTAGE ESTIMATE


