## **COUNCIL DISTRICT DEMOGRAPHICS 2022**

## **GROSS RENT**

Source: 2018-2022 ACS 5-Year Estimate (Released in December 2023)

US Census Bureau



	ESTIMATE								
DISTRICT	Renter Occupied	Less than	\$500 to	\$800 to	\$1,000 to	\$1,500 to	\$2,000 to	\$2,500 or	No cash
	Units	\$499	\$799	\$999	\$1,499	\$1,999	\$2,499	more	rent
А	50,488	627	2,725	8,760	24,104	9,978	2,265	1,055	973
В	43,595	2,798	5,845	9,101	18,580	4,327	778	241	1,923
С	57,080	784	1,403	3,664	16,896	16,985	8,488	7,754	1,107
D	47,421	2,854	3,049	6,298	14,624	11,709	4,633	2,168	2,085
Е	29,234	490	1,160	3,098	14,101	6,279	2,412	1,108	586
F	53,442	684	1,813	9,987	25,094	12,412	1,796	644	1,012
G	60,619	181	861	4,508	25,033	18,035	5,317	5,836	849
Н	35,993	2,463	4,441	6,103	12,482	4,806	2,250	1,744	1,704
I	38,619	1,235	5,999	9,921	12,659	4,928	1,124	1,370	1,382
J	61,862	874	9,402	21,773	23,174	4,866	641	414	719
K	42,596	1,733	2,667	7,827	16,967	9,233	1,892	970	1,306
City of Houston	520,948	14,723	39,365	91,039	203,715	103,558	31,596	23,304	13,648

	PERCENTAGE ESTIMATE									
DISTRICT	Renter Occupied		-	-				\$2,500 or		
	Units	\$499	\$799	\$999	\$1,499	\$1,999	\$2,499	more	rent	
Α	50,488	1%	5%	17%	48%	20%	4%	2%	2%	
В	43,595	6%	13%	21%	43%	10%	2%	1%	4%	
С	57,080	1%	2%	6%	30%	30%	15%	14%	2%	
D	47,421	6%	6%	13%	31%	25%	10%	5%	4%	
Е	29,234	2%	4%	11%	48%	21%	8%	4%	2%	
F	53,442	1%	3%	19%	47%	23%	3%	1%	2%	
G	60,619	0%	1%	7%	41%	30%	9%	10%	1%	
Н	35,993	7%	12%	17%	35%	13%	6%	5%	5%	
I	38,619	3%	16%	26%	33%	13%	3%	4%	4%	
J	61,862	1%	15%	35%	37%	8%	1%	1%	1%	
K	42,596	4%	6%	18%	40%	22%	4%	2%	3%	
City of Houston	520,948	3%	8%	17%	39%	20%	6%	4%	3%	